Plac

Herrar Veteran (HV)

Sven-Olof Birgersson
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Namn

Guy Johansson
Inge Eriksson
Sven Svensson
Gunnar Andersson
Lars Wallin
Lennart Stener
Leif Lovstrom
Bert Andberg
Leif Tjernstrom
Ryno Vestergren
Roland Toérnvall
Karl-Goéran Berg
Benny Claesson
Erik Wilhelmsson
Ake Berg

Per Gustav Yngve
Blomaqyvist

Gustaf Lager

Oldboys (OB)
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Damer Veteran (DV)

1
2

Clifford Ohman
Anders Wallin
Tony Strémberg
Mikael Johansson
UL

Kerry Andersson
Kjell Ake Wallin
Anders Nordfeldt
Hakan Zetterlind
Max-Olof Filipsson
Jan Ake Andersson
Kjell Hall

Monika Andersson
Gerd Andersson

den 9 augusti 2006

Resultatlista
NT, Nykoping

Nationell tavling den 25 juni 2006
Spelplats: Nykdping MGK Filt

Klubb

Strangnéas BGK
Nykdping MGK
BGK VK-78
Sddertélje BGK
Djuld BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Nykodping MGK
Nykdping MGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Nykdping MGK
Haga BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Djuld BGK

Solna BGK

Nykodping MGK
Nykdping MGK
BGK VK-78
Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Djuld BGK
Nykoping MGK
Nykoping MGK
Enkdpings BGK
Djuld BGK
Nykodping MGK
Staffanstorps BGK

Djulé BGK
Strangnéas BGK

S1

31
29
31
41
42
31
42
42
47
40
40
48
44
51
49
58
61

60

30
30
32
40
37
34
39
41
45
39
42
38

29

S2

28
34
42
31
32
40
38
43
36
48
48
45
44
55
51
41
50

58

33
34
40
36
39
37
40
35
40
43
47
49

34
35

32
39
35
38
40
46
38
36
41
37
37
40
53
35
51
58
48

54

35
36
37
34
35
40
36
41
37
45
40
42

31
44

91

102
108
110
114
117
118
121
124
125
125
133
141
141
151
157
159

172

98

100
109
110
111
111
115
117
122
127
129
129

94
110

Snitt

30,3
34,0
36,0
36,7
38,0
39,0
39,3
40,3
41,3
41,7
41,7
44,3
47,0
47,0
50,3
52,3
53,0

57,3

32,7
33,3
36,3
36,7
37,0
37,0
38,3
39,0
40,7
42,3
43,0
43,0

31,3
36,7

Sida



Plac Namn

Damer Veteran (DV)
3 Ingegerd Andersson
Oldgirls (OG)

1 Eva Elfstrand

2 Birgitta Wallin

Pojkar A (PA)

1 Hampus Jan
Wikstrand

Klass C

Jan-Olov Karlsson
Emanuel Ingvarsson
Lucas Wallin

Felix Hall

Lennart Rundstrom
Roberth Hummelgren
Julia Hall

Sabine Rundstrém
Ingela Eriksson
Sebastian Nilsson

Klass B

1 Karoline Karlsson
2 Ragnar Eng
3 Anders Lager

Klass A

Anders Goérlin
Mikael Karlsson
Lars-Goran Berg
Andreas Ravetti
Lars Brown
Bjorn Carro
Thomas Oberg
Anders Larsson
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den 9 augusti 2006

Klubb

Strangnas BGK

Stockholms BGK
Nykoping MGK

Katrineholms BGK

Nykoping MGK
Nykdping MGK
Nykoping MGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Djuld BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Djuld BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Katrineholms BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Nykodping MGK
Haga BGK

Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Nykoping MGK
Stockholms BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertalje BGK
Djulé BGK

S1

64

41
45

60

42
40
46
52
49
51
57
54
48
57

34
42
42

29
29
26
35
36
36
46
38

S2

57

39
49

58

31
45
34
40
48
48
48
55
63
70

42
35
36

26
34
33
35
33
35
30
43

S3

68

39
44

48

28
35
43
45
41
49
46
64
62
64

41
42
42

31
27
32
30
33
36
34
41

189

119
138

166

101
120
123
137
138
148
151
173
173
191

117
119
120

86
90
91
100
102
107
110
122

Snitt

63,0

39,7
46,0

55,3

33,7
40,0
41,0
45,7
46,0
49,3
50,3
57,7
57,7
63,7

39,0
39,7
40,0

28,7
30,0
30,3
33,3
34,0
35,7
36,7
40,7

Sida

2

av



